Yonex International Varberg 

                   
Tournament Entry Form
Email the entry form to: varbergsbadmintonklubb@seaside.se
	Club name:

	Address:

	Postal code, City, Country:

	Contact person/Phone number:

	Email:

	Email address to send the bill:




Men’s singles U22/Elite
	No
	First name
	Last Name
	BWF no.
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	



Women’s singles U22/Elite
	No
	First name
	Last name
	BWF no.
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	





Men’s doubles U22/Elite
	No
	First name
	Last name
	BWF no.
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




Women’s doubles U22/Elite
	No
	First name
	Last name
	BWF no.
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





Mixed doubles U22/Elite
	No
	First name
	Last name
	BWF no.
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Tournament Entry Form
Yonex International Varberg

Singles U11–U17
Events:  BS-11 / BS-13 / BS-15 / BS-17 / GS-11 / GS-13 / GS-15 / GS-17
	No.
	Event
	First name
	Last name
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	










Tournament Entry Form
Yonex International Varberg

Doubles U11–U17
Events:  BD-11 / BD-13 / BD-15 / BD-17 / GD-11 / GD-13 / GD-15 / GD-17
	No.
	Event
	First name
	Last name
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	










Tournament Entry Form
Yonex International Varberg
Mixed doubles U13–U17
Events:  XD-13 / XD-15 / XD-17
	No.
	Event
	First name
	Last name
	Date of birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





